
Name Link State

BI-LO Charities Camp Courage
https://prismahealthchildrens.org/programs-and-
services/camps/camp-courage SC

Bleeding Disorders Camp (Bleeding Disorders of the 
Heartland) https://bdheartland.org/camp/ IA

Camp Ailihpomeh https://www.camp-ailihpomeh.org/ TX

Camp Bayou Bruisers https://www.lahemo.org/camp-globeclotters LA
Camp Blood Brothers and Sisters (hosted by The Painted 
Turtle) https://www.thepaintedturtle.org/ CA

Camp Brave Eagle
https://hoii.org/educationalprograms/camp-brave-
eagle/ IN

Camp Burnt Gin https://scdhec.gov/welcome-camp-burnt-gin SC

Camp Cavett https://cavettkids.org/ OK

Camp Clot Not & Camp Harvest https://www.hbda.us/our-programs AL

Camp Coholo
https://www.nebraskanhf.org/get-
involved/programs/kids-summer-programs.html NE

Camp Dragonfly https://hasdc.org/events/campdragonfly/ CA

Camp Freedom https://www.thbdf.org/camp-freedom TN
Camp Frozen Chosen https://campfrozenchozen.com/ AK

Camp Hemotion
https://www.hemofoundation.org/programs/progr
ams-services/camp-hemotion.html CA

Camp High Hopes https://www.camphighhopes.com/ Several events

Camp Honor & Camp Hug
https://www.arizonahemophilia.org/camp-
programs/camp-honor-2/ AZ

Camp Hot-to-Clot https://wpbdf.org/camp-hot-to-clot/ PA

Camp I-Vy https://www.bdfwa.org/camp WA

Camp Independence
https://www.okhemophilia.org/camp-
independence-2023-announcement OK

Camp Klotty Pine https://glhf.org/what-we-do/camp/ WI



Camp Koko Ohana
https://hawaiinhf.org/what-we-do/programs/family-
camp-koko-ohana.html HI

Camp Korey https://www.campkorey.org/camp/summer-camp/ WA

Camp NjoyItAll
https://www.cincinnatichildrens.org/service/c/canc
er-blood/patients/camp OH

Camp Not-A-Clot
https://www.hfmd.org/lgxcarousel/camp-not-a-
clot/ MN

Camp Notaclotamongus
https://gatewayhemophilia.org/events/camp-
notaclotamongus/ MO

Camp Red Sunrise
https://idahoblood.org/get-
involved/programs/camp_red_sunrise.html ID

Camp Sangre Valiente https://www.sangredeoro.org/our-work/camp/ NM

Camp Spirit
https://bleedingdisordersfl.org/what-we-do/camp-
spirit/ FL

Camp Wannaklot https://www.hog.org/camp/ GA

Camp Warren Jyrch & Marcus Mclure Family Camp https://www.bdai.org/youthprogramming-1 IL

Camp Wilderness
https://midwesthemophilia.org/events/mha-camp-
wilderness-2024/ MO

Camp Winaca HemoVon https://www.camptwincreeks.com/ WV

Camp Youngblood

https://vahemophilia.org/event-program/2024-
camp-youngblood-application-process-and-pre-
screening-survey/ VA

Double H Ranch https://www.doublehranch.org/ NY

FHA Teen & Young Adult Leadership Retreat https://floridahemophilia.org/upcoming_events/ FL

HFM Camps https://hfmich.org/camp/ MI

Hole In the Wall Gang Camp https://www.holeinthewallgang.org/ CT

KHF Summer Camp
https://www.kyhemo.org/programs/summer_camp
.php KY

Mile High Summer Camp
https://cohemo.org/get-involved/programs/mile-
high-summer-camp/ CO



NE Chapter Family Camp
https://www.nebraskanhf.org/get-
involved/programs/family-camp.html NE

NEHA Family Camp
https://www.newenglandhemophilia.org/events/c
amp24/ NH

NEHA Winter Camp
https://www.newenglandhemophilia.org/events/wi
nter24/ ME

NV Chapter Family Camp
https://hfnv.org/get-involved/programs/family-
camp.html NV

PNWBD Summer Camp & Family Camp
https://pnwbd.org/educational-
opportunities/camping-programs/ OR

RMHBDA Big Sky Family Camp https://www.rmhbda.org/programs/camp MT

Teen River Camp
https://hfnv.org/get-involved/programs/teen-river-
camp.html NV

TORCH Teen Retreat
https://www.nyhemophilia.org/event-
calendar/torch-teen-retreat-3/ NY

YETI Conference https://pnwbd.org/yeti/ OR


